
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM NO. ITEM 

203.1000 Roadway Excavation 

209.1000. Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP 

209.2000 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control 

401.1000 HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV 

415.1000 Cold Planing 

416.1000 Paving Grid, GlasGrid 8512TF or Equivalent 

421.1000 High Friction Surface Treatment (with Modified Epoxy or 
Polymer Binder or Equivalent) 

603.9000 Clean Existing Culverts 

615.0110 16-lnch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline 

626.1000 Adjusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover 

626.2000 Adjusting Water Meter Frame and Cover 

626.3000 Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame and Cover 
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APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

70 

L.S. 

F.A. 

2,300 

11,000 

4,000 

11,000 

F.A. 

14,740 

9 

1 

4 

UNIT 
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

C.Y. $ $ 

L.S. , L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 40,000.00 

TON $ $ 

S.Y. $ $ 

S.Y. $ $ 

S.Y. $ $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 30,000.00 

L.F. $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

629.1012 Double 4-lnch Pavement Striping- Thermoplastic Hot Spray 

629.1013 Double 4-lnch Pavement Striping- Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.1014 4-lnch Pavement Striping- Thermoplastic Hot Spray 

629.1015 8-lnch Pavement Striping- Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.1016 12-lnch Pavement Striping- Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.1024 24-lnch Pavement Striping (Stop Bar) - Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.1030 Crosswalk Marking - Thermoplastic Extrusion 
' 

629.1040 Pavement Arrows - Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.1050 Pavement Word - Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.1060 Pavement Symbol (Shark's Teeth Marking) -Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.2020 Type "C" Pavement Marker 

629.2030 Type "D" Pavement Marker 

629.2070 Type "H" Pavement Marker 
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APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

11,418 

1,800 

506 

31,320 

140 

64 

25 

1 

48 

4 

783 

659 

94 

UNIT 
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

L.F. $ $ 

L.F. $ $ I 

I 

L.F. $ $ ! 

L.F. $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

LANE $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 
-



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

629.2080 Type "J" Pavement Marker 

629.3000 Preformed Thermoplastic Rumble Bar 

629.4000 Removal of Existing Stop Bar 

629.4001 Removal of Existing Crosswalk Marking 

631.5001 Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s) 

631.5100 Warning Sign (1 0 Square Feet or Less) 

631.5101 Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s) 

632.0200 Reflector Marker (RM-5, White) Mounted on Existing 
Guardrail 

632.0300 Mile Post Marker and Route Number Plate with Post 

632.0400 Mile Post Marker and Route Number Plate without Post 

645.0100 Traffic Control 

645.0200 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, 
and Advertisement 
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APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

2,915 

81 

148 

2 

4 

61 

83 

253 

6 

6 

L.S. 

F.A. 

UNIT 
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

EA $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

L.F. $ $ 

LANE $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ I 

I 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 30,000.00 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
APPRO X. UNIT 

ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE 

648.1000 Field-Posted Drawings L.S. L.S. L.S. 

695.1000 Public Education Materials or Services F.A. F.A. F.A. 

696.1000 Maintenance of Trailers F.A. F.A. F.A. 

699.1000 Mobilization (Not to exceed 6 percent of the sum of all items L.S. L.S. L.S. 
excluding the bid !)rice of this item) 

a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid. 
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AMOUNT 

$ 

$ 10,000.00 

$ 80,000.00 I 

I 
I 

$ I 

$ 



1 PROPOSALSCHEDULE 
2 
3 The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 - Subcontracts. 
4 
5 The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 696 - Field Office and 
6 Project Site Laboratory and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount 
7 bidders are allowed to bid. 
8 
9 If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid 

10 indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a 
11 maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to 
12 reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the 
13 successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined 
14 after such adjustments are made, and s.uch adjustments shall be binding upon 
15 the bidder. 
16 
17 The bidder is directed to Section 717 - Cullet and Cullet-Made Materials 
18 regarding recycling of waste glass. 
19 
20 
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