ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Roadway Excavation	70	C.Y.	\$	\$
nstallation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$\$
HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	2,300	TON	\$	\$
Cold Planing	11,000	S.Y.	\$	\$
Paving Grid, GlasGrid 8512TF or Equivalent	4,000	S.Y.	\$	\$
High Friction Surface Treatment (with Modified Epoxy or	11,000	S.Y.	\$	\$
Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00
16-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline	14,740	L.F.	\$	\$
Adjusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover	9	EA	\$	\$
Adjusting Water Meter Frame and Cover	1	EA	\$	\$
Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame and Cover	4	EA	\$	\$
	Roadway Excavation Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP Indicational Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control IMA Pavement, Mix No. IV Cold Planing Paving Grid, GlasGrid 8512TF or Equivalent Iligh Friction Surface Treatment (with Modified Epoxy or Polymer Binder or Equivalent) Clean Existing Culverts 6-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline Indigusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover Indigusting Water Meter Frame and Cover	Roadway Excavation 70 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP L.S. Indiditional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A.  IMA Pavement, Mix No. IV 2,300 Incold Planing 11,000 Indianal Priction Surface Treatment (with Modified Epoxy or Polymer Binder or Equivalent) Indianal Planing 11,000 Indianal Priction Surface Treatment (with Modified Epoxy or Polymer Binder or Equivalent) Indianal Planing 11,000 Indianal Planing 11,000 Indianal Planing 11,000 Indianal Planing 11,000 Indianal Planing Indianal In	Roadway Excavation 70 C.Y. Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP L.S. L.S. Inditional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. F.A.  IMA Pavement, Mix No. IV 2,300 TON Cold Planing 11,000 S.Y. Paving Grid, GlasGrid 8512TF or Equivalent 4,000 S.Y. Iligh Friction Surface Treatment (with Modified Epoxy or Polymer Binder or Equivalent) Iclean Existing Culverts F.A. F.A. 6-Inch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline 14,740 L.F. Indijusting Water Manhole Frame and Cover 9 EA Indijusting Water Meter Frame and Cover 1 EA Indijusting Water Valve Box Frame and Cover 4 EA	Roadway Excavation 70 C.Y. \$

ADDENDUM NO. 2 HSIP-083-1(66) r10/31/2018 P-8

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1012	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping - Thermoplastic Hot Spray	11,418	L.F.	\$	\$
629.1013	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping - Thermoplastic Extrusion	1,800	L.F.	\$	. \$
629.1014	4-Inch Pavement Striping - Thermoplastic Hot Spray	506	L.F.	\$	.  \$
629.1015	8-Inch Pavement Striping - Thermoplastic Extrusion	31,320	L.F.	\$	\$
629.1016	12-Inch Pavement Striping - Thermoplastic Extrusion	140	L.F.	\$	\$
629.1024	24-Inch Pavement Striping (Stop Bar) - Thermoplastic Extrusion	64	L.F.	\$	. \$
629.1030	Crosswalk Marking - Thermoplastic Extrusion	25	LANE	\$	. \$
629.1040	Pavement Arrows - Thermoplastic Extrusion	1	EA	\$	. \$
629.1050	Pavement Word - Thermoplastic Extrusion	48	EA	\$	. \$
629.1060	Pavement Symbol (Shark's Teeth Marking) - Thermoplastic Extrusion	4	EA	\$	\$
629.2020	Type "C" Pavement Marker	783	EA	\$	. \$
629.2030	Type "D" Pavement Marker	659	EA	\$	. \$
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Marker	94	EA	\$	\$

HSIP-083-1(66) 10/1/2018

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2080	Type "J" Pavement Marker	2,915	EA	\$	\$
629.3000	Preformed Thermoplastic Rumble Bar	81	L.F.	\$	\$
629.4000	Removal of Existing Stop Bar	148	L.F.	\$	\$
629.4001	Removal of Existing Crosswalk Marking	2	LANE	\$	\$
631.5001	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	4	EA	\$	\$
631.5100	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	61	EA	\$	\$
631.5101	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post(s)	83	EA	\$	\$
632.0200	Reflector Marker (RM-5, White) Mounted on Existing Guardrail	253	EA	\$	\$
632.0300	Mile Post Marker and Route Number Plate with Post	6	EA	\$	\$
632.0400	Mile Post Marker and Route Number Plate without Post	6	EA	\$	\$
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00
HCID 003 1/					

HSIP-083-1(66) 10/1/2018 P-10

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
648.1000	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
695.1000	Public Education Materials or Services	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00
696.1000	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$80,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6 percent of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$

a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE:

Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid.

## PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 – Subcontracts.

The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 696 - Field Office and Project Site Laboratory and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Section 717 – Cullet and Cullet-Made Materials regarding recycling of waste glass.